Rang Resultat Teilnehmer Kat. Pfl. Res.

Bezirksverbandschiessen 2017
FS Dintikon / BSV Lenzburg

Vereinsstich

Verein- Name

el =
RhEBoo~v~ourwnr

A BRARDMDIMDMNOWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRPERERERPR
AP WONRPOOONOUORRWNRPOOONOUURARWNREPOOOLONOO O W

90.993
90.792
90.300
90.252
90.157
89.980
89.135
88.665
88.552
88.000
87.946
87.806
87.743
87.235
87.183
86.514
86.510
86.218
86.058
85.910
85.375
85.228
84.675
84.648
84.582
84.505
84.350
84.055
83.793
83.775
83.297
83.125
82.190
82.052
81.913
79.875
70.333
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

17
15
26
13
17
18
14
17
16
10
14
15
15
12
13
14
16
12

12

10

B P PR e
N~N~NoowowogHoo~NwNEv~oowowoo 5T Eo

NNNNENPEPROPRPOPRPOWWLWOWPRWONWWONWWWDNWODNOWODNPEPWWDNDNDNNWWONPEPWEDNEPRE

12
10
13
8
12
10
8
8
10
10
10
10
8
8
12
10
8
10
8
10
8
8
8
10
8

=
om

OO OO OOOOO0O 00O 0 O 0 O

Seon
Buttwil-Geltwil
Boswil

Abtwil

Beinwil (Freiamt)

Bettwil

Rottenschwil-Werd

Dintikon
Berikon
Ammerswil
Oberwil-Lieli
Waltenschwil

Meisterschwanden

Mihlau
Oeschgen
Niederlenz
Othmarsingen
Oberkulm
Hunzenschwil
Hallwil
Benzenschwil
Birrhard
Dietwil
Dottikon
Rupperswil
Aristau
Niederwil
Mellingen
Oberlunkhofen
Sins
Hendschiken
Hagglingen
Fahrwangen
Tennwil
Magenwil
Uezwil
Hilfikon

Fischbach-Goslikon

Zufikon

Rudolfstetten-Friedli:

Durrenéasch
Binzen
Seengen
Holderbank

Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiesssportverein Abtwil-Oberrti
Feldschitzen

Feldschitzen
Schiesssportverein Rottenschwil-Besenbiiren
Feldschutzen

Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Militdrschiessverein
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein Chestenberg
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzenverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft

Freier Schiessverein
Schiessverein
Schiessportverein Niederwil-Nesselnbach
Schiesssportverein
Freischitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzenverein
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft Uezwil-Sarmenstorf
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft Freiheit
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen

Freier Schiessverein



Rang Resultat Teilnehmer Kat. Pfl. Res.

Verein- Name

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

PRPRRPRPRPRPRPNOMDMDREDMDAMDDNMNCO O

WNNEFENNWONWWPRARWPRWNWWDNWDN

ecNeoNeoNoNoNeoNolNoNolNoNoloNolNolNoNolNolNolNoNo

Merenschwand

Staufen
Leibstadt

Unterlunkhofen

Biberstein
Tegerfelden
Gebenstorf
Remetschwil
Gebenstorf
Buttikon
Lenzburg
Ottenbach
Bublikon
Dagerlen
Emmen
Kirchdorf
Spreitenbach
Jonen
Villigen
Gontenschwil

Schitzenverein St. Sebastian
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiessverein
Feldschitzengesellschaft
SchutzenClub Biber
Schitzengesellschaft
Freischitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzengesellschaft Reuss
Feldwaffenverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzenverein
Freischitzen

Schitzenverein
Schitzengesellschaft

Freier Schiessverein
Schiessverein
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft
Schitzengesellschaft



