## Bezirksverbandschiessen 2017

## FS Dintikon / BSV Lenzburg

## Vereinsstich

Rang	Resultat	Teilnehmer	Kat.	Pfl. Res.	Verein-	Name
1	90.993	17	1	12	Seon	Schützengesellschaft
2	90.792	15	2	10	Buttwil-Geltwil	Feldschützen
3	90.300	26	1	13	Boswil	Schützengesellschaft
4	90.252	13	3	8	Abtwil	Schiesssportverein Abtwil-Oberrüti
5	90.157	17	1	12	Beinwil (Freiamt)	Feldschützen
6	89.980	18	2	10	Bettwil	Feldschützen
7	89.135	14	3	8	Rottenschwil-Werd	Schiesssportverein Rottenschwil-Besenbüren
8	88.665	17	3	8	Dintikon	Feldschützen
9	88.552	16	2	10	Berikon	Feldschützen
10	88.000	10	2	10	Ammerswil	Schützengesellschaft
11	87.946	14	2	10	Oberwil-Lieli	Schützengesellschaft
12	87.806	15	2	10	Waltenschwil	Feldschützengesellschaft
13	87.743	15	3	8	Meisterschwanden	Militärschiessverein
14	87.235	12	3	8	Mühlau	Feldschützen
15	87.183	13	1	12	Oeschgen	Schützengesellschaft
16	86.514	14	2	10	Niederlenz	Schützenverein Chestenberg
17	86.510	16	3	8	Othmarsingen	Schützengesellschaft
18	86.218	12	2	10	Oberkulm	Schützenverein
19	86.058	9	3	8	Hunzenschwil	Schützengesellschaft
20	85.910	12	2	10	Hallwil	Schützengesellschaft
21	85.375	8	3	8	Benzenschwil	Feldschützen
22	85.228	10	3	8	Birrhard	Schützengesellschaft
23	84.675	9	3	8	Dietwil	Feldschützengesellschaft
24	84.648	11	2	10	Dottikon	Schützengesellschaft
25	84.582	14	3	8	Rupperswil	Freier Schiessverein
26	84.505	10	3	8	Aristau	Schiessverein
27	84.350	11	2	10	Niederwil	Schiessportverein Niederwil-Nesselnbach
28	84.055	9	3	8	Mellingen	Schiesssportverein
29	83.793	8	4	6	Oberlunkhofen	Freischützengesellschaft
30	83.775	9	3	8	Sins	Schützengesellschaft
31	83.297	9	3	8	Hendschiken	Schützengesellschaft
32	83.125	8	3	8	Hägglingen	Schützengesellschaft
33	82.190	7	4	6	Fahrwangen	Sportschützenverein
34	82.052	11	3	8	Tennwil	Feldschützen
35	81.913	7	4	6	Mägenwil	Schützengesellschaft
36	79.875	8	3	8	Uezwil	Schützengesellschaft Uezwil-Sarmenstorf
37	70.333	6	4	6	Hilfikon	Schützengesellschaft
38	0.000	10	1	0		Schützengesellschaft Freiheit
39	0.000	9	2	0	Zufikon	Schützengesellschaft
40	0.000	8	1	0		Feldschützengesellschaft
41	0.000	8	2	0	Dürrenäsch	Schützengesellschaft
42	0.000	8	2	0	Bünzen	Schützengesellschaft
43	0.000	7	2	0	Seengen	Sportschützen
44	0.000	7	2	0	Holderbank	Freier Schiessverein

45	0.000	7	2	0	Merenschwand	Schützenverein St. Sebastian
46	0.000	6	3	0	Staufen	Schützengesellschaft
47	0.000	5	2	0	Leibstadt	Schiessverein
48	0.000	5	3	0	Unterlunkhofen	Feldschützengesellschaft
49	0.000	4	3	0	Biberstein	SchützenClub Biber
50	0.000	4	2	0	Tegerfelden	Schützengesellschaft
51	0.000	4	3	0	Gebenstorf	Freischützen
52	0.000	4	4	0	Remetschwil	Schützengesellschaft
53	0.000	4	3	0	Gebenstorf	Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss
54	0.000	4	4	0	Büttikon	Feldwaffenverein
55	0.000	4	3	0	Lenzburg	Schützengesellschaft
56	0.000	3	3	0	Ottenbach	Feldschützenverein
57	0.000	2	2	0	Büblikon	Freischützen
58	0.000	1	3	0	Dägerlen	Schützenverein
59	0.000	1	2	0	Emmen	Schützengesellschaft
60	0.000	1	2	0	Kirchdorf	Freier Schiessverein
61	0.000	1	1	0	Spreitenbach	Schiessverein
62	0.000	1	2	0	Jonen	Schützengesellschaft
63	0.000	1	2	0	Villigen	Schützengesellschaft
64	0.000	1	3	0	Gontenschwil	Schützengesellschaft